Super Sport Championship 2.posms Sorted on Laps

Damas + Coperi Liela Kartinga Trase 1.150 km

N
Brauciens 17.06.2017. 13:15 . ......

Race (7 Laps) started at 13:22:21 . .

Pos No. Name Class Laps Diff Total Tm BestTm Points
1 66 Laura BIRINA Damas 7 6:46.634 54.675 25
2 8  Jelena STASULONOKA Damas 7 10.284 6:56.918 56.510 20
3 55 Ligita KUNDZINA Damas 7 44.778 7:31.412 1:01.145 16
4 3 Gunars GRINBERGS Coperi 7 44.814 7:31.448 1:03.493 25
5 Modris FRIDENBERGS Coperi 7 58.653 7:45.287 1:03.188 20
6 Girts VILNIS Coperi 6 1 Lap 6:53.345 1:07.953 16
7 Justine SEVCENOKA Damas 6 1 Lap 6:55.140 1:06.111 13
8 33 Olga RABOCAJA Damas 5 2 Laps 6:53.802 1:19.869 11
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
10.284 71.268 54.675 75.720 66 - Laura BIRINA
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www. mylaps.com
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Super Sport Championship 2.posms

Sorted on Laps

Damas + Coperi

Liela Kartinga Trase 1.150 km

I
17.06.2017. 13:15 . . .

Brauciens . . . .
Coperi . .
Pos No. Name Class Laps Diff Total Tm BestTm Points
3 Gunars GRINBERGS Coperi 7 7:31.448 1:03.493 25
2 6  Modris FRIDENBERGS Coperi 7 13.839 7:45.287 1:03.188 20
3 5  Girts VILNIS Coperi 1 Lap 6:53.345 1:07.953 16
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
44.814 62.284 1:03.188 65.519 6 - Modris FRIDENBERGS
Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director
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Super Sport Championship 2.posms Sorted on Laps

Damas + Coperi Liela Kartinga Trase 1.150 km

N
Brauciens 17.06.2017. 13:15 . ......

Damas . .

Pos No. Name Class Laps Diff Total Tm BestTm Points
1 66 Laura BIRINA Damas 7 6:46.634 54.675 25
2 8  Jelena STASULONOKA Damas 7 10.284 6:56.918 56.510 20
3 55 Ligita KUNDZINA Damas 7 44.778 7:31.412 1:01.145 16
4 2 Justine SEVCENOKA Damas 6 1 Lap 6:55.140 1:06.111 13
5 33 Olga RABOCAJA Damas 5 2 Laps 6:53.802 1:19.869 11
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
10.284 71.268 54.675 75.720 66 - Laura BIRINA
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Baltic Ring 333
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Super Sport Championship 2.posms

Damas + Coperi

Brauciens

Race (7 Laps) started at 13:22:21

Liela Kartinga Trase 1.150 km

17.06.2017. 13:15
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Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(66) Laura BIRINA (33) Olga RABOCAJA
1 1:07.393 +12718 13:23:30.973 1 1:27.563 +7.694 13:23:51.591
2 57.261 +2.586 13:24:28234 2 1:21.977 +2.108 13:25:13.568
3 57.916 +3.241 13:25:26.150 3 1:19.869 13:26:33.437
4 55.959 +1.284 13:26:22.109 4 1:20.885 +1.016 13:27:54.322
5 54.675 13:27:16.784 5 1:21.168 +1.299 13:29:15.490
6 54.987 +0.312 13:28:11.771
7 56.551 +1.876 13:29:08.322
(8) Jelena STASULONOKA
1 1:05.330 +8.820 13:23:29.109
2 58.929 +2.419 13:24:28.038
3 57.919 +1.409 13:25:25.957
4 57.595 +1.085 13:26:23.552
5 56.510 13:27:20.062
6 57.882 +1.372 13:28:17.944
7 1:00.662 +4.152 13:29:18.606
(55) Ligita KUNDZINA
1 1:08598 +7.453 13:23:32.318
2 1:08.935 +7.790 13:24:41.253
3 1:02215 +1.070 13:25:43.468
4 1:02.156 +1.011 13:26:45.624
5 1:04.280 +3.135 13:27:49.904
6 1:01.145 13:28:51.049
7 1:02.051 +0.906 13:29:53.100
(3) Gunars GRINBERGS
1 1:04.622 +1.129 13:23:27.839
2 1:05.281 +1.788 13:24:33.120
3 1:04.366 +0.873 13:25:37.486
4 1:03.493 13:26:40.979
5 1:04.070 +0.577 13:27:45.049
6 1:03578 +0.085 13:28:48.627
7 1:04.509 +1.016 13:29:53.136
(6) Modris FRIDENBERGS
1 1:10.006 +6.818 13:23:33.658
2 1:08.220 +5.032 13:24:41.878
3 1:07.482 +4.294 13:25:49.360
4 1:03.188 13:26:52.548
5 1:04518 +1.330 13:27:57.066
6 1:05.624 +2.436 13:29:02.690
7 1:04.285 +1.097 13:30:06.975
(5) Girts VILNIS
1 1:09.498 +1.545 13:23:32.097
2 1:09.138 +1.185 13:24:41.235
3 1:08.153 +0.200 13:25:49.388
4 1:07.953 13:26:57.341
5 1:08.845 +0.892 13:28:06.186
6 1:08.847 +0.894 13:29:15.033
(2) Justine SEVCENOKA
1 1:14414 +8.303 13:23:37.409
2 1:10519 +4.408 13:24:47.928
3 1:08.649 +2.538 13:25:56.577
4 1:07.607 +1.496 13:27:04.184
5 1:06.111 13:28:10.295
6 1:06.533 +0.422 13:29:16.828
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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